
Schedule update
2025-12-23

Trade WS RORO
Week Line NS2BAL 

Vessel PORT / TERMINAL ARR DEP SB NB PORT/TERMINAL ARR DEP SB NB
52 DETRV 08:00 16:00 655260

DELBC (Schlutup) 17:30 21:00 655260
DETRV 08:00 16:00 655160
DELBC (Schlutup) 17:30 21:00 655160

BEZEE 14:00 22:00 655160 655265 FIHUS 06:00 16:00 655260 655165

GBTIL 06:00 20:00 655160 655265

1 Monday DETRV 18:00 23:59 655265 655265 DETRV 08:00 16:00 655260
DELBC (Schlutup) 17:30 21:00 655260

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday FIKAS 11:00 15:00 660160 655265 BEZEE 14:00 22:00 655260 660165

Saturday SEHUS 06:00 16:00 660160 655265 GBTIL 06:00 20:00 655260 660165

Sunday

3.1.2026

4.1.2026

28.12.2025

23.12.2025

24.12.2025

25.12.2025

26.12.2025

27.12.2025

29.12.2025

30.12.2025

31.12.2025

1.1.2026

2.1.2026

Sunday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

22.12.2025Monday

TAVASTLANDTUNDRALAND



Trade WS RORO
Week Line NS2BAL 

Vessel PORT / TERMINAL ARR DEP SB NB PORT/TERMINAL ARR DEP SB NB
TAVASTLANDTUNDRALAND

2 Monday 5.1.2026 DETRV 08:00 16:00 660160 DETRV 18:00 23:59 660165 660165
DELBC (Schlutup) 17:30 21:00

Tuesday 6.1.2026

Wednesday 7.1.2026 Drydock

Thursday 8.1.2026 BEZEE 14:00 22:00 660160 660265 Drydock

Friday 9.1.2026 GBTIL 06:00 20:00 660160 660265 Drydock

Saturday 10.1.2026

Sunday 11.1.2026 DETRV 13:00 22:00 660265 660265 Drydock

3 Monday 12.1.2026 Drydock

Tuesday 13.1.2026 Drydock

Wednesday 14.1.2026 FIOUL 05:00 13:00 660360 660265 Drydock

Thursday 15.1.2026 FIKAS 11:00 15:00 660360 660265 Drydock

Friday 16.1.2026 FIHUS 06:00 16:00 660360 660265 Drydock

Saturday 17.1.2026 Drydock

Sunday 18.1.2026 Drydock

Subjec to changes without further notice
All times in CET


	Tavastland

